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BP M Class 1 Men 198 150.0 330.5 Jason Kaneao Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Class 1 Men 220 102.5 225.7 George Ugalde Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Class 1 Men 275 152.5 336.0 HI James Menza Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP F Class 1 Women 181 70.0 154.2 Amber Salvador Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP F Class 1 Women 220 75.0 165.2 Rachel Kekaula Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Junior Men 20-25 Super 142.5 314.0 Makana  Kamoku Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 40-46 181 -145.0 0.0 Alan Okamoto Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 132 97.5 214.7 HI NR WR Derrick Tsuruda Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 165 165.0 363.7 HI Donald Ramil Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 198 150.0 330.5 Jason Kaneao Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 220 318.0 700.8 Matt Lamarque California Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 242 240.0 529.0 Jason “Tadow” Carson Illinois Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 242 215.0 473.7 HI NR WR James Kelly Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 242 170.0 374.7 HI Clifford Villareal Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 275 195.0 429.7 HI Kirk Gosnell Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 54-60 220 102.5 225.7 George Ugalde Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 54-60 Super 265.0 584.0 Gary Shim Hawaii Double March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 61-67 165 140.5 309.6 HI NR WR Kris Matsumoto Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 61-67 198 100.0 220.2 Gary Ferstler Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 61-67 220 142.5 314.0 319.5 HI Gary Mendonca Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Master Men 61-67 Super 0.0 0.0 Jim Mersberg Hawaii Double March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP F Master Women 40-46 123 0.0 0.0 Melissa Wong-Yuen Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP F Master Women 47-53 132 75.0 165.2 HI NR WR Lainey Kelly Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP F Master Women 61-67 132 42.5 93.5 HI Martha Godinez Shim Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Open Men 114 140.5 309.6 HI NR WR Landon Sakai Hawaii Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Open Men 165 165.0 363.7 HI Donald Ramil Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Open Men 220 170.0 374.7 Gavyn Takamori Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Open Men 242 230.5 508.1 HI NR WR Isaac Silva Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Open Men 242 240.0 529.0 Jason “Tadow” Carson Illinois Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Open Men 242 215.0 473.7 James Kelly Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Open Men 275 195.0 429.7 Kirk Gosnell Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Open Men 308 273.5 602.9 HI Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Open Men Super 265.0 584.0 Gary Shim Hawaii Double March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP F Open Women 105 60.0 132.2 HI Makale’a Ramil Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP F Open Women 148 62.5 137.7 Gracie Rodney Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 148 75.0 165.2 HI Michael Lo Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 181 170.0 374.7 HI Joseph Domingo Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 242 230.5 508.1 HI NR WR Isaac Silva Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 273.5 602.9 HI Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 181 70.0 154.2 HI Amber Salvador Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Teen Men 14-15 181 87.5 192.7 Kingston  Figueroa Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Teen Men 14-15 198 122.5 270.0 HI NR WR Shaydan Pacheco Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
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BP M Teen Men 14-15 198 82.5 181.7 Mikah Hall Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Teen Men 14-15 220 130.0 286.5 297.5 HI NR WR Shawdan Pacheco Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Teen Men 14-15 220 87.5 192.7 HI Hunter Williams Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 123 72.5 159.7 Landon Gabriel Villareal Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 220 107.5 236.7 William Saelua Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 275 141.0 310.7 HI NR WR Zaiden Wallace Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 275 122.5 270.0 Alexander Asing Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP M Teen Men 18-19 148 107.5 236.7 Logan Villareal Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP F Teen Women 16-17 165 72.5 159.7 HI NR WR Devarei Mikami Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP F Teen Women 18-19 105 60.0 132.2 HI NR WR Makale’a Ramil Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
BP F Teen Women 18-19 148 62.5 137.7 HI Gracie Rodney Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Class 1 Men 220 160.0 352.5 George Ugalde Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Class 1 Men 259 265.0 584.0 HI James Menza Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Class 1 Men 275 247.5 545.5 Aaron Miller Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Class 1 Women 148 147.5 325.0 Josalynn Takamori Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Class 1 Women 181 165.0 363.7 Amber Salvador Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Junior Men 20-25 148 155.0 341.5 Evan Kurashige Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Junior Men 20-25 181 230.0 507.0 Justin Takiguchi Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Junior Men 20-25 181 190.0 418.7 Andrew Felix Antonio Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Junior Men 20-25 Super 195.0 429.7 Makana  Kamoku Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 275 245.0 540.0 HI NR WR Duke Gumpfer Hawaii Double March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 275 245.0 540.0 HI Duke Gumpfer Hawaii Double March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Master Men 40-46 275 285.0 628.2 Richard Kamoku Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Master Men 47-53 181 217.5 479.5 Kimo Luna Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Master Men 47-53 220 290.0 639.2 Matt Lamarque California Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Master Men 47-53 242 235.0 518.0 HI Clifford Villareal Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Master Men 54-60 220 160.0 352.5 George Ugalde Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Master Men 61-67 198 227.5 501.5 Gary Ferstler Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Master Men 61-67 Super 0.0 0.0 Jim Mersberg Hawaii Double March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Master Men 80-84 148 115.0 253.5 HI NR WR Ray Gandeza Sr. Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Master Women 40-46 123 96.0 211.4 214.7 HI Melissa Wong-Yuen Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Master Women 40-46 132 122.5 270.0 Stacy Matsuyama-Sekioka Hawaii Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Master Women 47-53 132 125.0 275.5 HI Lainey Kelly Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Master Women 61-67 132 105.0 231.2 HI Martha Godinez Shim Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Open Men 114 193.0 425.3 HI Landon Sakai Hawaii Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Open Men 220 290.0 639.2 Matt Lamarque California Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Open Men 308 327.5 722.0 Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Open Women 105 143.0 315.1 HI Makale’a Ramil Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Open Women 132 167.5 369.2 Janesa Yadao Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Open Women 132 122.5 270.0 Stacy Matsuyama-Sekioka Hawaii Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Open Women 148 138.0 304.1 Gracie Rodney Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 148 122.5 270.0 HI Michael Lo Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
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DL M Submaster Men 33-39 181 217.5 479.5 Joseph Domingo Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 308 327.5 722.0 Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 132 167.5 369.2 HI NR WR Janesa Yadao Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 181 165.0 363.7 HI NR WR Amber Salvador Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Teen Men 14-15 181 147.5 325.0 Kingston  Figueroa Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Teen Men 14-15 198 167.5 369.2 Mikah Hall Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Teen Men 14-15 198 165.0 363.7 Shaydan Pacheco Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Teen Men 14-15 220 172.5 380.2 HI Shawdan Pacheco Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 114 110.0 242.5 HI NR WR Elijah Lo Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 123 173.0 381.3 HI NR WR Landon Gabriel Villareal Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 220 192.5 424.2 William Saelua Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 275 200.0 440.7 Alexander Asing Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL M Teen Men 18-19 148 207.5 457.2 HI Logan Villareal Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Teen Women 16-17 165 145.0 319.5 330.5 HI NR WR Devarei Mikami Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Teen Women 18-19 105 143.0 315.1 HI NR WR Makale’a Ramil Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Teen Women 18-19 148 138.0 304.1 HI Gracie Rodney Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
DL F Teen Women 18-19 165 120.0 264.5 HI Touea Stinnett Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Class 1 Men 220 578.2 George Ugalde Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Class 1 Men 259 920.0 HI James Menza Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Class 1 Men 275 887.0 Aaron Miller Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP F Class 1 Women 181 517.9 Amber Salvador Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Junior Men 20-25 148 534.2 Evan Kurashige Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Junior Men 20-25 181 760.5 Justin Takiguchi Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Master Men 47-53 220 1340.0 Matt Lamarque Hawaii Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Master Men 47-53 242 892.7 HI Clifford Villareal Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Master Men 54-60 220 578.2 HI George Ugalde Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Master Men 61-67 198 721.7 Gary Ferstler Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Master Men 61-67 Super 0.0 Jim Mersberg Hawaii Double March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP F Master Women 40-46 123 0.0 Melissa Wong-Yuen Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP F Master Women 47-53 132 440.7 HI NR WR Lainey Kelly Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP F Master Women 61-67 132 324.7 HI Martha Godinez Shim Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Open Men 114 734.9 HI NR WR Landon Sakai Hawaii Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Open Men 220 1340.0 Matt Lamarque Hawaii Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Open Men 308 1324.9 Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP F Open Women 105 447.3 HI Makale’a Ramil Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP F Open Women 148 441.8 Gracie Rodney Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 148 435.2 HI Michael Lo Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 181 854.2 HI Joseph Domingo Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 1324.9 Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 181 517.9 HI NR WR Amber Salvador Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Teen Men 14-15 181 517.7 Kingston  Figueroa Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Teen Men 14-15 198 633.7 HI NR WR Shaydan Pacheco Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
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PP M Teen Men 14-15 198 550.9 Mikah Hall Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Teen Men 14-15 220 666.7 HI Shawdan Pacheco Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Teen Men 16-17 123 541.0 HI Landon Gabriel Villareal Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Teen Men 16-17 220 660.9 William Saelua Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Teen Men 16-17 275 710.7 Alexander Asing Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP M Teen Men 18-19 148 693.9 HI Logan Villareal Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP F Teen Women 16-17 165 479.2 HI NR WR Devarei Mikami Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP F Teen Women 18-19 105 447.3 HI NR WR Makale’a Ramil Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI
PP F Teen Women 18-19 148 441.8 HI Gracie Rodney Hawaii Raw March 5, 2023 Honolulu, HI


